	05	TEN India	
[PATENTS ONLY (1888) 1998		
	IN IN ART ART 1964 164 1	PATENTS ONLY	
_		document of capy MATES	
m-12-1	タX Pleas 100ス・	document of capy mareo	
5-6-	100710455	Name and Address of receiving party(les):	
_	Paul KRILL	Name: LCOR INSTRUMENTS AB	
	, 2 1	Address: ULVSUNDAVAGEN 178B, S-161 30	
		BROMMA; SWEDEN	
	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? []Yes [XX	No Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? []Yes [XX]No	
	3. Nature of conveyance:	·	
	[X] Assignment [] Change of Name	[] Other	
,	[] Security Agreement [] Merger		
	Execution Date: February 27, 1998		
	4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this	document is being filed together with a new	
	application, the execution date of the application		
		Date	
	A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)	
		1	
	09/029,837		
{			
ł			
ĺ			
į			
	Additio	nal numbers attached? [] Yes [X] No	
	5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Number of applications and patents involved:	
	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	(1)	
-	concerning document should be marked.		
	BROWDY AND NEIMARK, P.L.L.C.	7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be	
	419 Seventh Street, N.W.	charged: \$40.00	
	Suite 300		
	Washington D.C. 20004	8. Check no. <u>18604</u> in the amount of \$40.00 is	
		attached.	
	1 00000100 09099837 Do Not Use	This Space	
05/14/1998 TYBN1	1 00000100 09029837 Do Not Use	Titts Space	
01 FC:561	40.00 OP		
·			
	9. Statement and Signature.		
	To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoin	g information is true and correct and any attached copy	
	is a true copy of the original document.		
		4)	
	1	(1/6a	
1	Norman J. Latker (Reg. No. 19,963)	4.54 5/6/70	
	Name of Person Signing	Signature Date	
;	NJL:lt	Table with a figure and the control of the control	
		Total number of pages comprising cover sheet [01]	

ASSIGNMENT -- U.S. PATENT RIGHTS

	For good and valuable consideration	n, the sufficiency and receipt of which is hereby acknown	owledged, as a below
na	med inventor, I hereby sell and assign to	COR INSTRUMENTS AR	
its		MA; SWEDEN seentatives all my rights, title and interest, in and for	the United States of
	ОРТ	ICAL-FIBRE CABLE	
tion Pat the ter by an coo	n for United States Letters Patent thereforent which may be granted therefor, and a entire ownership of the said Letters Patent may be granted the said Letters Patent may be granted or us if this assignment and sale had no And I hereby agree to sign and exected proper in the prosecution of the above-nationation-in-part, substitute, divisional, reinterference proceedings, or otherwise to see And I do hereby authorize and requesting the same state of the same	ute any further documents or instruments which may amed application or in the preparation and prosecution enewal, reviewed or reissue applications or in any amecure the title thereto in said assignee; est the Commissioner of Patents to issue said Letters P	nited States Letters e said interest being INSTRUMENTS AB o the full end of the een held and enjoyed be necessary, lawful, on of any continuing, endment, extension,
_1!	COR INSTRUMENTS AB	<u> </u>	
		(Full Name) Pambru	(Signature)
1)	Date 27 FEB, 1998 Inventor	PAUL KRILL	
	ResidenceJÄRFÄLLA, SWEDEN	CitizenshipSWEDISH	4
	Post Office AddressGRIMVÄGEN 6, S-1	75 39 JÄRFÄLLA, SWEDFN	
2)	DateInventor		
	Residence	Citizenship	·
	Post Office Address		
2)	DateInventor		
3)		Citizenship	
		Citationip	
4)			
		Citizenship	
	Post Office Address		
5)	DateInventor		
	Residence	Citizenship	
	Post Office Address		
	tness(es)		
	AII) (Y) WELL IDULUM 2)	4)	
	1)3)	5)	

PATENT

REEL: 9155 FRAME: 0951